
Regional Planning Session Assignments 

 

December 9 – Effingham  
Effingham Performance Center 
1325 Outer Belt West  
Effingham, IL 62401 
https://wioaregional-effingham.eventbrite.com 
Region Name Region  LWIA Point of Contact Email 
East Central 2 17, 18 Lisa Benson lbenson@ccrpc.org 
Southeastern 7 23 Gerry Schlechte gschlechte@lakelandcollege.edu 
Southern 8 25, 26 Kathy Lively kathylively@mantracon.org 
Southwestern 9 22, 24 Rick Stubblefield rstubblefield@co.st-clair.il.us 
 
December 10 – Bloomington  
ISU Brown Ballroom 
100 N. University St. 
Normal IL 61761 
https://wioaregional-bloomington.eventbrite.com 
Region Name Region  LWIA Point of Contact Email 
Central 1 19, 20, 21 Anne Schneider aschneider@worknet20.org 
North Central 3 15 Steve Martin smartin@careerlink16.com 
Northwest 6 4, 13 Pam Furlan pmfurlan@aol.com 
West Central 10 14 Blanche Shoup lwa14@grics.net  
 
December 11 – Chicago  
Moraine Valley College 
9000 W. College Parkway 
Palos Hills, IL 60465 
https://wioaregional-chicago.eventbrite.com  
Region Name Region  LWIA Point of Contact Point of Contact 
Northeast 4 1,2,5,6,10,11 

7 
Jennifer Serino-Stasch   
Joanna Green 

jserino@lakecountyil.gov 
jgreene@workforceboard.com 

Northern Stateline 5 3 Darcy Bucholz dbucholz@theworkforceconnection.org 
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